Appliance Collecti on
January 2011
Ovens & Cookers
Hobs
Cooker Hoods
Dishwashers
Cooling
Laundry

•    47dB(A) Noise Level
•    Metallic Filters with Carbon Filters Included
•    Stainless Steel Finish
•    600 / 900 mm Width Options
•    Art. Nr. IEHS605S 600 mm R.R.P. €155
•    Art. Nr. IEHS905S 900 mm R.R.P. €185
Dimensions: W 600 / 900 x D 510 x H 910 mm Ŧ
Prime Extractor Hood
•    Soft  Touch Controls
•    3 Speeds
•    450m³/hr extracti on rate
•    52dB(A) Noise Level
•    Metallic Filters with Carbon Filters Included
•    Stainless Steel Finish
•    600 / 900 mm Width Options
•    Art. Nr. IEHP600S 600 mm R.R.P. €255
•    Art. Nr. IEHP900S 900 mm R.R.P. €289
Dimensions: W 597 / 897 x D 490 x H 1100 mm Ŧ
Cooker Hoods
Advance Chimney Hood
•    Electronic Push Butt on Controls
•    3 Speeds
•    450m³/hr extracti on rate
•    45dB(A) Noise Level
•    Metallic Filters
•    Stainless Steel Finish
•    600 / 700 / 900 mm Width Options
•    Art. Nr. IEHA600S 600 mm R.R.P. €205
•    Art. Nr. IEHA700S 700 mm R.R.P. €205
•    Art. Nr. IEHA900S 900 mm R.R.P. €235
Dimensions: W 600 / 700 / 900 x D 507 x H 1120 mm Ŧ
Subject to technical modifi cati ons and
changes to the range without noti ce
All retail prices include